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202450 First Summer Session 50961 Active BIOL-4190-01 Junior Honors Research 45M Main Saraswati, Sarika ssaraswa@tnstate.edu MTWR PM 1:30 PM 3:30 3 Lecture CON JNMH - McCord Hall 209 CLAS
202450 First Summer Session 50005 Active CHEM-3410-01 General Biochemistry I (H) 45M Main Vercruysse, Koen kvercruysse@tnstate.edu MTWR AM 08:00 AM 09:55 3 Lecture CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 112 CLAS
202450 First Summer Session 50026 Active MGMT-3010-98 Mgmt & Org Behavior (H) ZOZ TSU Online Baker, David dbaker16@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture WEB ONLINE - Online Course WEB
202450 First Summer Session 50463 Active NURS-3320-98 Professionalism in Nursing (H) ZOZ TSU Online STAFF : : 3 Lecture WEB  - WEB
202450 Full Term 50062 Active BIOL-3920-01 Scientific Communication (H) 45M Main STAFF TR AM 08:30 AM 11:15 4 Lecture CON HH - Harned Hall 202 CLAS
202450 Full Term 51340 Active BIOL-4100-LWI Honors Special Topics 45M Main STAFF MTWRF : : 3 Lecture CON  - CLAS
202450 Full Term 51124 Active BIOL-4920-01 Honors Undergraduate Research 45M Main STAFF TR PM 1:00 PM 4:00 4 Lecture CON HH - Harned Hall 202 CLAS
202450 Full Term 50314 Active HCAP-4900-98 Health Care Research (H) SAJ TSU Downtown CampusGishe, Jemal jgishe@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture WEB ONLINE - Online Course WEB
202450 Full Term 50576 Active HLSC-4300-98 Epidemiology (H) ZOZ TSU Online STAFF : : 3 Lecture WEB  - WEB
202450 Maymester 51425 Active BIOL-4190-LW Junior Honors Research 45M Main Robinson, John jrobinson@tnstate.edu MTWRF PM 12:30 PM 4:30 3 Lecture CON  - CLAS
202450 Maymester 51338 Active BIOL-4920-LW1 Honors Undergraduate Research 45M Main Cooney, Kimberly kcooney@tnstate.edu MTWRF : : 4 Lecture CON  - CLAS
202450 Maymester 51339 Active BIOL-4920-LW2 Honors Undergraduate Research 45M Main Ohair, Joshua johair@tnstate.edu MTWRF : : 4 Lecture CON  - CLAS
202450 Maymester 50658 Active ENGL-3730-98 Children's Literature (H) ZOZ TSU Online Wise, Michelle mwise1@tnstate.edu MTWR AM 11:30 PM 2:45 3 Lecture DVC ONLINE - Online Course WEB
202450 Maymester 50494 Active HONR-4012-01 Honors Leadership Strategy ZOZ TSU Online Miller, Tyrone tmiller11@tnstate.edu MTWR AM 10:00 AM 11:30 3 Lecture HYB ONLINE - Online Course WEB
202450 Maymester 50896 Active HPSS-3050-01 Family Health & Sexuality (H) 45M Main Dickson, Poliala pdickson@tnstate.edu MTWR AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture CON GC - Gentry Complex 225 CLAS
202450 Second Summer Session 50649 Active CHEM-3420-01 General Biochemistry II (H) 45M Main Boadi, William wboadi@tnstate.edu MTWR AM 08:00 AM 09:55 3 Lecture CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 113 CLAS
202450 Second Summer Session 51293 Active HONR-3012-02 MGMT 3100: Hum Resource Mgmt ZOZ TSU Online McCleese, Carrie churst@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture WEB ONLINE - Online Course WEB
202450 Second Summer Session 51073 Active MGMT-3100-98 Human Resources Mgmt (H) ZOZ TSU Online McCleese, Carrie churst@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture WEB ONLINE - Online Course WEB
202450 Second Summer Session 50472 Active NUFS-3330-98 Maternal & Child Nutrition (H) ZOZ TSU Online Oates, Veronica voates@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture WEB ONLINE - Online Course WEB

Honors Gen Ed or Lower-Level Courses

Upper-Level HONR or Honors Electives Open to any Major

Upper-Level Honors Course Options Generally offered to students in a particular program

Upper-Level HONR Cross-Listed Course Options Generally offered to students in a particular program

LEVI WATKINS INSTITUTE STUDENTS ONLY

* Courses subject to change or change at any time. Please consult the online course catalog or instructor to confirm
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